

Money Ex - 26/2024
CNR no.- WBBB-01- 001578- 2024

Present :- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
Jo Code:- WB00149

Order No.06
03-04-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps upon both Jdr. 1 and 2.
No step is taken by Dhr.
On call at about 02 P.M, nobody appears and moves.
Dhr is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.
Fix 17-07-2025 for show cause by Dhr.

District Judge
Birbhum