

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE OF BIRBHUM
SURI BIRBHUM

Money Execution No. 26 / 2024

CNR no.- WBBB-01- 001578- 2024

**Present: Sxt. Arti Sharma Roy,
District Judge, Birbhum
J.O.CODE NO.WB00149**

Order No.08

06-08-2025

This day is fixed for S.R of Jdrs.

Dhr files an advocate's hazira.

S.Rs of Jdrs no. 1 and 2 are received with process server's note.

Let the S.Rs be kept with case record.

Dhr is directed to take steps regarding service of notices upon Jdrs.

Fix 06-09-2025 for steps upon Jdrs.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

District Judge,
Birbhum

District Judge
Birbhum