

**Money Execution No. 26 /2024**  
**CNR no.- WBBB-01- 001578- 2024**

**Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy,**  
**District Judge, Birbhum**  
**J.O. CODE NO.WB00149**

Order No.16  
17-02-2026

This day is fixed for steps by Dhr.

No step is taken by Dhr.

Jdr. does not take any steps.

In view of resolution dated 17-02-2026 of Suri Bar Association, no adverse order is passed.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix **09-03-2026** for steps by Dhr.

Dictated & corrected

by me.

**District Judge, Birbhum.**

**District Judge, Birbhum.**